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PLOT SCALE = 1:56
USER NAME

PLOT DATE
MODEL

FILE NAME

25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT

POUND LOCATION
STEPHENSON COUNTY

13. 2 LT STA
10. 0 LT STA
12.2 RT STA
12.9 RT STA
16, 3 LT STA
3.1 RT STA
18.6 RT STA
0.9 RT STA
27.5 LT STA
26. 7 RT STA
83.0 LT STA
43.5 RT STA
4.5 LT STA
10. 4 RT STA
3.3 RT STA
7.6 RT STA
9.3 RT STA
28.3 LT STA
31. 9 LT STA
39.3 RT STA
16.0 LT STA
4.0 LT STA

30. 8 RT STA
182.2 TURF SHOULDERS
STEPHENSON COUNTY
4.6 NE QUAD
16.7 SE QUAD
WINNEBAGO COUNTY

24.5 LT STA
33. 7 RT STA
46. 4 LT STA
49. 7 RT STA
44.9 LT STA
31.5 RT STA
3.1 LT STA
94.0 LT & RT STA

106.7 LT & RT STA
125.3 LT & RT STA

49.5 LT & RT STA
27.8 RT STA
22.3 RT STA
23. 6 LT STA
88. 6 RT STA
78.5 LT STA
8.1 LT STA
8.6 LT STA
8.3 RT STA
8.0 RT STA
13.7 LT STA
12.6 LT STA
10. 7 RT STA
11.3 RT STA

165.6 TURF SHOULDERS
WINNEBAGO COUNTY

7.0 LT STA
36. 7 LT STA
2.8 RT STA
5.8 RT STA
18.8 RT STA
2.3 RT STA

WINNEBAGO COUNTY
4.5 NE QUAD
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
NE QUAD
SE QUAD
SW QUAD
NW QUAD
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
7.7 NE QUAD
1930  TOTAL

[ARGIRTEES
o N O

—~
-

10445+00
10448+72
10446+00
10448+72
10581+00
10581+50
10583405
10638+50
10653+00
10653400
10667+00
10667+00
10702+00
10698+00
10703+75
10705+50
10710+00
10705+50
10765+50
10765+00
10811+50

FIELD CULVERT

10811+50

10851+00
10851+00
10891+00
10891+50
10966+00
10966+00
10988+00
11001+40
10988+00
97+50
108450
11011+22
11013+32
11012+46
11015422
11015+46
11052+50
11054439
11052450
11054+39
11073+00
11075+30
11073+00
11075+30

108+80
110+40
109+46
110+18
111+50
115+40

CEDARVILLE RD &

IL RTE. 75
- 10448+72
- 10451400
- 10448+72
- 10450+80
- 10586400
- 10583+05
- 10586+50
- 10639+00
- 10659+00
10659+00
- 10673+50
- 10673+50
- 10705+00
- 10703475
- 10705+C0
- 10708+00
- 10715400
- 10714+50
- 10769450
- 10770+C0
- 10816+50

- 10816+50

IL RTE. 75

- 10857+00
- 10857+00
- 10898+50
- 10898450
- 10971+50
- 10971+50
- 11001+40
- 97+50

- 109+46
- 11012446
- 11011422
- 11013+32
- 11015+22
- 11015+46
- 11028450
- 11028+50
- 11054+39
- 11056+50
- 11054+39
- 11056+50
- 11075430
- 11077+50
- 11075+30
- 11077+50

IL RTE. 70
- 110+20
- 116430
- 110+18
- 111450
- 115+30
- 116430
LEECH RD & IL RTE. 70

LEECH RD & IL RTE. 75

LEECH RD & FRITZ ROAD

IL RTE.

25000750 MOWING

ACRE LOCATION
STEPHENSON COUNTY

0.092 LT STA 10445+00. 00
0.075 LT STA 10448+72. 00
0.136 RT STA 10446+00. 00
0.097 RT STA 10448+72. 00
0.181 LT STA 10581+00. 00
0.035 RT STA 10581+50. 00
0.206 RT STA 10583+05. 00
0.010 RT STA 10638+50. 00
0.234 LT STA 10653+00. 00
0.296 RT STA 10653+00. 00
0.433 LT STA 10667+00. 00
0.484 RT STA 10667+00, 00
0.032 LT STA 10702+00. 00
0.115 RT STA 10698+00. 00
0.036 RT STA 10703+75. 00
0.085 RT STA 10705+50. 00
0.103 RT STA 10710+00. 00
0.306 LT STA 10705+50. 00
0.325 LT STA 10765+50. 00
0.417 RT STA 10765+00. 00
0.178 LT STA 10811450, 00
0.045 LT FIELD CULVERT
0.235 RT STA 10811+50. 00

2.024 TURF SHOULDERS
WINNEBAGO COUNTY

0. 27 LT STA 10851+00, 00
0. 31 RT STA 10851+00. 00
0.50 LT STA 10891+00. 00
0. 45 RT STA 10891+50. 00
0.43 LT STA 10966+00. 00
0. 29 RT STA 10966+00. 00
0. 77 LT STA 10988+00. 00
0.57 LT & RT STA 11001+40. 00
0. 65 RT & RT STA 10988+00. 00
0.82 LT & LT STA 97+50. 00
0. 44 LT & RT STA 108+50. 00
0.31 RT STA 11011+22. 00
0. 26 LT STA 11012+46. 00
0.25 RT STA 11013+32. 00
0. 86 RT STA 11015+22. 00
0. 85 LT STA 11015+46. 00
0.072 LT STA 11052+50. 00
0.059 LT STA 11054+39. 00
0.043 RT STA 11052+50. 00
0.037 RT STA 11054+39. 00
0.10 LT STA 11073+00. 00
0.09 LT STA 11075+30. 00
0.07 RT STA 11073+00. 00
0.08 RT STA 11075+30. 00
1.

840 TURF SHOULDERS
WINNEBAGO COUNTY

0.04 LT STA 108+80. 00
0.03 RT STA 109+46. 00
0. 06 RT STA 110+18. 00
0.18 LT STA 110+40. 00
0.18 RT STA 111+450. 00
0.03 RT STA 115+40. 00

WINNEBAGO COUNTY

0.042 NE QUAD
WINNEBAGO COUNTY

0.02 SE QUAD

0.04 SW QUAD

0.05 NW QUAD

0. 05 RESIDENCE IN NORTHEAST QUADRANT
WINNEBAGO COUNTY

0.04 NE QUAD

17.50 TOTAL

25100115 MULCH, METHOD 2
#ALL AREAS WITH SEEDING WHERE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET AND

TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT ARE NOT USED
ACRE LOCATION
3.75 STEPHENSON COUNTY
9. 25 WINNEBAGO COUNTY

13.00 TOTAL

IL RTE. 75
- 10448+72. 00
- 10451+00. 00
- 10448+72. 00
- 10450+80. 00
- 10586+00. 00
- 10583+05. 00
- 10586+50. 00
- 10639+00. 00
- 10659+00. 00
- 10659+00. 00
- 10673+50. 00
- 10673+50. 00
- 10705+00. 00
- 10703+75. 00
- 10705+00. 00
- 10708+00. 00
- 10715+00. 00
10714+50. 00
10769+50. 00
10770+00. 00
10816+50. 00

10816+50. 00

IL RTE. 75
- 10857+00. 00
- 10857+00. 00
- 10898+50. 00
- 10898+50. 00
- 10971+50. 00
- 10971+50. 00
- 11001+40. 00
- 97+50. 00
- 109+46. 00
- 11012+46. 00
- 11011422, 00
- 11013432, 00
11015+46. GO
- 11015+22. 00
~ 11028+50. 00
- 11028+50. 00
11054+39. 00
11056+50. 00
11054+39. 00
11056+50. 00
11075+30. 00
11077+450. 00
11075+30. C0O
11077+50. 00

IL RTE. 70
- 110+20. 00
- 110+18. 00
111+50C. 00
- 116+30. 00
- 115+30. 00
- 116+30. 0C
LEECH RD & IL RTE

LEECH RD & IL RTE

LEECH RD & FRITZ RD

25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

SQ YD

248
152
181
112
333
78

230
33

400
400
433
433
183
358
67

133
333
567
267
333
333

1137
8825

105
199

349
400
500
467
367
367
869
877

1383
1005

454
991
991
126
141
126
107
153
147
153
147

7736

LOCATION

STEPHENSON COUNTY

LT STA

LT STA

RT STA

RT STA

LT STA

RT STA

RT STA

RT STA

LT STA

RT STA

LT STA

RT STA

LT STA

RT STA

RT STA

RT STA

RT STA

LT STA

LT STA

RT STA

LT STA

RT STA

TURF SHOULDERS
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
NE QUAD

SE QUAD
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
LT STA

RT STA

LT STA

RT STA

LT STA

RT STA

LT STA

LT & RT STA

LT & RT STA

LT & RT STA

LT & RT STA

RT STA

LT STA

LT STA

LT STA

RT STA

RT STA

LT STA

LT STA

RT STA

RT STA

TURF SHOULDERS
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
LT STA

LT STA

RT STA

RT STA
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
NE QUAD
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
NE QUAD

SE QUAD

SW QUAD

NW QUAD
WINNEBAGO COUNTY
NE QUAD

TOTAL

F.A.P TOTAL
RTE. SECTION COUNTY SHEETS

111RS-4, 111BR-1, STEPHENSON | 335
Ya-15d-RS-1,& |& WINNEBAGO
(W-15d)T-1

50

&

STA. TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 2 MLLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

CONTRACT NO. 64970

IL RTE. 75
10445+00 - 10448+72
10448+72 - 10451400
10446+00 - 10448+72
10448+72 - 10450+80
10581400 - 10586+00
10581450 - 10583+05
10583+05 - 10586+50
10638+50 - 10639+00
10653+00 - 10659+00
10653-+00 - 10659+00
10667+00 - 10673450
10667+00 - 10673+50
10702+00 - 10704475
10698+00 - 10703+75
10703+75 - 10704475
10706400 - 10708+00
10710400 - 10715+00
10706400 - 10714450
10765450 - 10769+50
10765400 - 10770+00
10811+50 - 10816+50
10811450 - 10816+50

CEDARVILLE RD & IL RTE. 75

IL RTE. 75
10851+00 - 10857+00
10851+00 - 10857+00
10891+00 - 10898+50
10891+50 - 10898+50
10966+00 - 10971+50
10966+00 - 10971+50
10988+00 - 11001-+40
11001440 - 97+50
10988+00 - 109+46

97+50 - 11013+25
108+50 - 11013425
11013425 - 11028450
11013425 - 11028450
11052+50 - 11054+39
11054+39 - 11056450
11052450 - 11054+39
11054+39 - 11056+50
11073400 - 11075+30
11075430 - 11077+50
11073+00 - 11075430
11075+30 - 11077450
IL RTE. 70
108+80 - 110+20
110+40 - 116+30
111450 - 115420
115+50 - 116+30

LEECH RD & IL RTE. 70

LEECH RD & IL RTE. 75

LEECH RD & FRITZ RD

REVISIONS
NAME

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
F.A.P. ROUTE 505 (IL 75)

QUANTITY
SCHEDULES

VERT.

SCALE: DRAWN BY MTH

HORIZ.

DATE: 3/3/09 CHECKED BY  SPF




